TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

a3 EE

SECTION NUMBER 53421 360

Ne-Ne - (D% -33D wriar

SECTION
PAPER INSERTION

98




TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

Ne-pNC-T2%-230

PAPER INSERTION

SV 2 REIVE
SECTION SECTION NUMBER

*—7 OMBEMTCRBELTEICADT, o FESTELLTIHEE,
¥hen erdering items marked % ,indicate the set numbher

{ 53427 360 |

hecause they are available only as a set.

N mEEe/PErT 82/ cOMPONENT PARTS g N7 MAME o
5340 36 210~1 aPl1-b%g-5- ASSY LOWER FEED ROLLER ASSY 1
50~-52
e’ 5341 36 300 Y559k ASSY BRACKET ASSY 1
19,22,23
5341 36 53172-2 PYN°-71-F“0=-5- ASSY UPPER FEED ROLLFR ASSY 1
3,4
5347 36 110 ¥%7? ASSY GEAR ASSY 2
40, 41
5342 36 380-1 ARYI°I1uhHY- ASSY STOP FINGER ASSY 1
63,64,66-68,71
5342 36 410 Ln“~- ASSY LEVER ASSY 1
57,58
5342 36 450-2 H“1FY ASSY GUIDE ASSY 1
“Wk° JAPAN
2,67,88,101-111,113-118
5344 36 310-1 2¥7F ASSY SHAFT 1
7-17,18,27,29
1 5340 326 414 ALY GUIDE 1
2 9670052008 YEYbgAtibE M5X20 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5x20 6
3 90202 B =-ANPYIIY 62477 BALL BEARING 62417 2
L 5341 36 B531-2 PYNC-Jq{-p%p-5-~ UPPER FEED ROLLER 1
5 5290 36 354-1 nied 1y BOLT 1
6 9684050508 PARIY MHX5 SET SCREW MSX5S 5
7 9411403000 T=-Nne-£°2 4X30 TAPER PIN 4X30 3
8 5290 36 321 Eeo PIN 2
9 5290 52 244 Nt 2hy SPRING STUD 1
10 5290 51 123-1 A2 Nan SPRING 1
11 9648051614 ¥23329% M5X16 SMALL FLUSH HEAD SCREW M5X16 4
= 12 5330 36 314-1 %931 BUSHING 2
13 5344 36 330-2 L/“=- LEVER 1
14 90200 =AY PYL2™ 607212 BALL BEARING 607212 1
15 9721050008 E~UZ9% E-5 E-RING E~-5 1
16 5290 29 314 PART- LOCK COLLAR 1
17 5330 36 312-1 FP~b ARM 1
18 5344 36 311 P37t SHAFT 1
19 5341 36 316 Y35yt BRACKET 3
20 5341 36 315 A= L RETAINER 2
21 9670041008 YoUb&EY b M&X10 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M4X10 6
22 90897 Ne~h-E™39d 1.6X3.2 RIVET 1.6X3.°2 6
23 5341 36 314 wov3F-1- RETAINER 1
24 9642051014 FAavazrs™ M5X10 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW MSX10 1
25 9710050008 NY2x4¥Hv 2 MS SPRING WASHER M5 1
26 5290 36 353 TRNNR LEAF SPRING 1
27 5344 36 313-1 -4 ARM {
28 5330 36 370 hé CAM i
29 5344 36 314 7hagvag BLOCK 1
30 5344 36 315 AFC o SPRING 1
31 5344 36 343 QuLP - WASHER 1
32 5300 36 352 Uz KNOB d
33 5344 36 342 2vayo BLOCK i
24 9670041608 YEUbEYIbF M4AX16 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M&X16 1
35 5340 36 344-1 T NUT 1
36 9670043508 YEYLES I M4X35 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M4X35 1
-4 37 9660100014 TWEF M10 HEXAGON NUT M10 P
38 9710100008 gy hnvz M10 SPRING WASHER M10 2
39 5290 346 112-1 ARYEW STUD 2
40 5342 36 112 P NV BUSHING 2
41 5342 36 111 vy GEAR 2
42 5290 29 311 VoP - WASHER 2

99



TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

A -NC-fo%-330

PAPER INSERTION

Mol AR
SECTION

Av—2 ORFRESTRBELTEFEADT, & FEFTELLTLHESN,
¥hen ordering items markXed %
because they are available only as a set.

Iy g B
SECTION NUMBER

| 53427 360 |

yindicate the set numnber

N 2y FEE /SET Mo
- BmEE/ PART M

LIS

B
#rEs/ COMPONENT PARTS

PART NAME
No.

T
'ty

43 9721100008 E-U22% E-10 E-RING E-10 ?
44 5310 36 215 FARS- LOCK COLLAR 1
45 9716050014 ESH“p*2 M5 PLAIN WASHER M5 6
46 90813 NI h*2122% M5X10 SCREW M5X10 6
47 5290 36 212 HAS = HOLDER 1
48 5344 36 115 e HOLDER 1
49 90352 KN =LANPULIN 69877 BALL BEARING 698177 2
50 5290 36 214 FWp GEAR 1
51 9410301608 A7 YDINE®S 3X16 SPRING PIN 3X16 1
52 5340 36 220-1 a-35- ROLLER 1
53 9721070008 E-UJ7% E~7 E-RING E-7 3
54 9660080014 TYF M8 HEXAGON NUT M8 1
55 9710080008 NS2¥SA%2 M8 SPRING WASHER M8 1
56 5342 36 42?7 ARYEN STUD 1
57 5290 31 214 AEER BUSHING 1
58 5342 36 420 LS = LEVER 1
59 5290 29 313 JYDP - WASHER 2
60 90318 HY=LANPYDIY 608717 BALL BEARING 60872 p)
61 5290 33 451-1 A7°Wuo% SPRING 1
62 5290 21 161 SEY Y SPRING STUD 2
6% 9410251608 AJ°UDTNE?L 2.5X16 SPRING PIN 2.5X16 8
64 5344 36 384 PR BLOCK 1
65 5330 36 392 FAEER! BUSHING 2
*x 66 5344 36 381-1 I¥7h SHAFT 1
67 9410303008 A7°U59%E°%y 3X30 SPRING PIN 3X30 2
68 5340 36 382 F1ohY - FINGER 6
69 9649051008 QYAZPTYFISH IbF M5X10 BOLT M5X10 2
70 5341 36 413 OP=-"°-N° —pV (N LOWER PAPER GUIDE 1
71 5344 36 383 hi CAM 1~
72 5330 36 391 A7° 1 T% SPRING 1
73 5290 37 433 ISELE: SPRING STUD 1
74 5340 36 411-1 AF- STAY 1
75 5300 54 332 hS- COLLAR 1
76 5330 36 384 ARYRY STUD 1
77 5290 21 164-1 JI“LAPYN®- RUBBER STOPPER 1
78 5344 36 210 P-4 ARM 2
79 5511 27 151 tes PIN 2
80 9670063508 YhYRHES P ME6X335 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6X35 2
81 5344 36 230 IFY LINK {
82 9721040008 E-29% E-4 E-RING E-4 5
83 5300 59 6452 RA7° o™ SPRING 2
84 5290 41 114=1 N“xhh SPRING STUD 1
85 5310 52 292 AW STUD 1
86 5344 26 220 P-4 ARM 1
87 5344 36 240 IRy LINK 1
88 5290 24 275 99T - WASHER 3
i e JAPAN
88 5290 24 275 Y- WASHER 2
YR IAAN A EXCEPT JAPAN
89 9660040014 TUE M4 HEXAGON NUT M4 4
90 9710040008 REVARE N SPRING WASHER M4 4
97 53300 57 151 T ShEYE BRACKET 1
92 5512 57 584 AN = COVER 1
93 97630 YuJIFY AS-05N ACT15VY SOLENOID AS-05N AC115V e
94 9670061208 YEYRRNILE M6X12 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6X12 2
95 5300 33 561-2 Et°J PIN 1
96 90628 ATYI°LE®L SSP-4 SNAP PIN SSP-4 2
97 9670041208 VYRS LN M4AXT2 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M&4X12 4
98 91710001 ANG - - SPACER 2

100



TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

N L EDER,

PAPER INSERTION

g
SECTION

vV a BT
SECTION NUMBER

53427 360

K7—o OB[IBEFTRBEL CEEFLAOT, 5 PEFTEXLTLHEEL,

¥hen ordering items marked

because they are available only as a set.

* ,indicate the set namber

-

No %ngg gg%TmN %%%ﬁ/ PART NAME @ﬁ

" S8 oo i ExES/ COMPONENT PARTS N Q'ty

99 5300 59 565~1 A7°Yu7" SPRING 1

100 5342 36 550 IR LINK 1

101 9670040608 JEIFASLE MLX6 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT MA4X6 5
—Wike JAPAN

102 5340 36 452-1 A°-NO A AF© PAPER GUIDE 7
ZWike JARPAN

103 9670053008 JEIFES Ik F M5X30 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X30 3
=Yh° Y JAPAN

104 5342 36 454 T S5YF BRACKET 7
=Yhe o JAPAN

105 5342 36 451 ZPIF SHAFT ]
ZWike JAPAN

106 5342 36 452 INS5YT BRACKET 7
=Uho Y JAPAN

107 5342 36 453 UAS - LEVER 7
=YKoy JAPAN

108 5344 36 454 E° o PIN ]
“YUHo JAPAN

109 5330 51 563 PR SCREW 7
= Yhe o JAPAN

110 5342 36 455 J°L-F PLATE 1
—WEe JAPAN

111 90620 G-17" 6-6 G-RING G-6 1
= Yhe JAPAN

113 9410501808 A7°1UJ7°E°Y 5X18 SPRING PIN 5X18 ?
“UR° o JAPAN

T14 5342 36 456 v Ik SHAFT 1
=Yk o JAPAN

175 5290 52 422 £° o PIN 7
“9Ho Y JAPAN

716 9670062508 J5ORE ILF M6X25 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6X25 1
—Wike o JAPAN

117 9670051208 JEYFR W M5X1 2 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X12 2

118 5341 53 527 JoL-F PLATE 1

101





